
European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 1. Women Jun C - 500 meter

Pos Name Cat Land Baan 500 Points

1 51 Fleur Hartveld DC1 NED DNH 41.42 (1) 41,420

2 54 Kailey van der Veen DC2 NED LEE 41.88 (2) 41,880

3 68 Maria Hübner DC1 42.06 (3) 42,060

4 67 Leni Hoffmann DC1 42.26 (4) 42,260

5 53 Hannah de Vries DC2 NED LEE 42.33 (5) 42,330

6 69 Nele Pechstein DC1 42.41 (6) 42,410

7 52 Nienke Meesters DC2 NED UTR 42.42 (7) 42,420

8 76 Latika Suyambudura DC2 43.01 (8) 43,010

9 75 Sunniva Haug Johannesen DC2 43.31 (9) 43,310

10 70 Carla Albrecht DC2 44.17 (10) 44,170

11 86 Martha Trude Brehmer DC2 NED TIL 44.22 (11) 44,220

12 77 Ella Wotherspoon DC1 44.55 (12) 44,550

13 78 Ava Skinstad DC2 44.80 (13) 44,800

14 87 Ava Zachrisson DC1 SWE GRO 46.72 (14) 46,720

15 63 Milla Isokorpi DC2 47.48 (15) 47,480

16 66 Helinä Wannas DC1 49.46 (16) 49,460

17 88 Siri Thompson DC2 50.11 (17) 50,110

18 65 Usva Muhonen DC1 51.81 (18) 51,810

19 64 Hilja Hiltunen DC1 DQ

 Print: 12/31/2024 1:58:41 PM



European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 2. Women Jun. B - 500 meter

Pos Name Cat Land Baan 500 Points

1 55 Mette ten Cate DB2 NED DEV 40.03 (1) 40,030

2 56 Naomi Kammeraat DB2 NED LEE 40.42 (2) 40,420

3 79 Anne Sofie Knutsen Birkedal DB2 40.74 (3) 40,740

4 58 Mara Vergeer DB2 NED HAA 41.35 (4) 41,350

5 57 Willeke Bouwhuis DB2 NED HVN 41.46 (5) 41,460

6 73 Alexandra Sauer DB2 42.09 (6) 42,090

7 72 Mia Meinig DB2 42.22 (7) 42,220

8 81 Pauline Lysø Olsen DB2 42.44 (8) 42,440

84 Beyoncé Andersson DB1 42.44 (8) 42,440

10 71 Anik Podufall DB2 42.72 (10) 42,720

11 74 Luisa Jarmatz DB2 42.84 (11) 42,840

12 80 Louisia Olstad Grinden DB2 43.02 (12) 43,020

13 82 Eline Lupke Tveter DB1 43.77 (13) 43,770

14 83 Josephine Grill DB2 NED GRO 43.91 (14) 43,910

15 85 Alice Lundberg DB2 44.21 (15) 44,210

16 59 Oona Koivupuisto DB2 45.73 (16) 45,730

17 60 Unna Muhonen DB2 48.41 (17) 48,410

18 61 Iiris Vuorisalo DB1 48.94 (18) 48,940

19 62 Ilona Wannas DB2 52.58 (19) 52,580

 Print: 12/31/2024 1:58:41 PM



European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 3. Men Jun. C - 500 meter

Pos Name Cat Land Baan 500 Points

1 2 Johannes Hoomans HC2 NED HVN 38.48 (1) 38,480

2 3 Ramzi Coenraad HC2 NED TIL 39.06 (2) 39,060

3 4 Hannes van de Wetering HC2 NED AMS 39.12 (3) 39,120

4 25 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum HC2 39.49 (4) 39,490

5 5 Timme van de Wetering HC1 NED AMS 39.85 (5) 39,850

6 9 Oskar Wolf HC2 40.32 (6) 40,320

7 28 Håvard Gravem HC2 40.86 (7) 40,860

8 27 Ulrik Evenmo Ervik HC1 40.90 (8) 40,900

9 41 Samuel Zschätzsch HC2 41.03 (9) 41,030

10 26 Oliver August Kaada Lie HC2 41.19 (10) 41,190

11 11 Richard Ketzel HC2 41.62 (11) 41,620

12 36 Emil Winnerstam HC2 42.29 (12) 42,290

13 17 Veikka Kaiku HC2 42.47 (13) 42,470

14 37 Olle Nyström Eliasson HC2 42.98 (14) 42,980

15 12 Jakob Morgenstern HC2 43.37 (15) 43,370

16 38 Sebastian Larnefeldt HC2 43.51 (16) 43,510

17 20 Peetu Mukkala HC1 44.01 (17) 44,010

18 19 Mikael Jansson HC1 47.77 (18) 47,770

 Print: 12/31/2024 1:58:41 PM



European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 4. Men Jun. B - 500 meter

Pos Name Cat Land Baan 500 Points

1 1 Jack Boekema HB1 NED HVN 36.99 (1) 36,990

2 21 Levente Engst HB1 37.11 (2) 37,110

3 23 Maximilian Rau HB2 37.50 (3) 37,500

4 29 Bendik Becker Pedersen HB2 37.56 (4) 37,560

5 7 Philip Diniz HB2 NED ENS 37.87 (5) 37,870

6 8 Berend Lange HB2 NED LEE 37.93 (6) 37,930

7 6 Thijs Wiersma HB2 NED HVN 38.08 (7) 38,080

8 22 Leo Huber HB1 38.13 (8) 38,130

9 24 Matti Lemcke HB2 38.93 (9) 38,930

10 30 Tage Alexander Linn HB2 39.09 (10) 39,090

11 32 David Martin Davidsen HB2 39.14 (11) 39,140

12 15 Hemmo Hannula HB1 39.34 (12) 39,340

13 31 Elias Brubak HB1 39.84 (13) 39,840

14 13 Eeka Rintala HB2 39.88 (14) 39,880

15 33 Finn Zachrisson HB1 SWE GRO 40.87 (15) 40,870

16 16 Veikka Mukkala HB1 41.14 (16) 41,140

17 34 Anton Moberg HB1 42.28 (17) 42,280

18 14 Eemeli Lassila HB2 43.34 (18) 43,340

19 35 Harry Ivarsson HB1 43.87 (19) 43,870

 Print: 12/31/2024 1:58:41 PM



European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 5. Women Jun. C - 1500 meter

Pos Name Cat Land Baan 1000 Points

1 77 Ella Wotherspoon DC1 1:30.90 (13) 1:31.23 (14) 91,065

2 51 Fleur Hartveld DC1 NED DNH 1:22.98 (1) 41,490

3 52 Nienke Meesters DC2 NED UTR 1:23.78 (2) 41,890

4 54 Kailey van der Veen DC2 NED LEE 1:23.84 (3) 41,920

5 53 Hannah de Vries DC2 NED LEE 1:24.00 (4) 42,000

6 68 Maria Hübner DC1 1:24.70 (5) 42,350

7 67 Leni Hoffmann DC1 1:25.11 (6) 42,555

8 78 Ava Skinstad DC2 1:26.64 (7) 43,320

9 75 Sunniva Haug Johannesen DC2 1:26.71 (8) 43,355

10 86 Martha Trude Brehmer DC2 NED TIL 1:28.11 (9) 44,055

11 69 Nele Pechstein DC1 1:28.14 (10) 44,070

12 76 Latika Suyambudura DC2 1:28.77 (11) 44,385

13 70 Carla Albrecht DC2 1:29.14 (12) 44,570

14 87 Ava Zachrisson DC1 SWE GRO 1:37.18 (15) 48,590

15 88 Siri Thompson DC2 1:43.29 (16) 51,645

16 66 Helinä Wannas DC1 1:43.52 (17) 51,760

17 64 Hilja Hiltunen DC1 1:45.67 (18) 52,835

18 65 Usva Muhonen DC1 1:45.83 (19) 52,915

19 63 Milla Isokorpi DC2 DQ

 Print: 12/31/2024 1:58:41 PM



European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 6. Women Jun. B - 1500 meter

Pos Name Cat Land Baan 1500 Points

1 55 Mette ten Cate DB2 NED DEV 2:02.22 (1) 40,740

2 56 Naomi Kammeraat DB2 NED LEE 2:02.87 (2) 40,956

3 72 Mia Meinig DB2 2:06.30 (3) 42,100

4 58 Mara Vergeer DB2 NED HAA 2:06.53 (4) 42,176

5 57 Willeke Bouwhuis DB2 NED HVN 2:07.48 (5) 42,493

6 80 Louisia Olstad Grinden DB2 2:09.86 (6) 43,286

7 71 Anik Podufall DB2 2:09.87 (7) 43,290

8 79 Anne Sofie Knutsen Birkedal DB2 2:10.07 (8) 43,356

9 73 Alexandra Sauer DB2 2:11.99 (9) 43,996

10 81 Pauline Lysø Olsen DB2 2:12.30 (10) 44,100

11 74 Luisa Jarmatz DB2 2:13.34 (11) 44,446

12 84 Beyoncé Andersson DB1 2:14.51 (12) 44,836

13 82 Eline Lupke Tveter DB1 2:15.33 (13) 45,110

14 83 Josephine Grill DB2 NED GRO 2:18.30 (14) 46,100

15 85 Alice Lundberg DB2 2:22.65 (15) 47,550

16 59 Oona Koivupuisto DB2 2:29.79 (16) 49,930

17 61 Iiris Vuorisalo DB1 2:30.77 (17) 50,256

18 60 Unna Muhonen DB2 2:33.73 (18) 51,243

19 62 Ilona Wannas DB2 2:46.90 (19) 55,633

 Print: 12/31/2024 1:58:41 PM



European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 7. Men Jun. C - 1500 meter

Pos Name Cat Land Baan 1000 Points

1 2 Johannes Hoomans HC2 NED HVN 1:16.54 (1) 38,270

2 25 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum HC2 1:18.03 (2) 39,015

3 3 Ramzi Coenraad HC2 NED TIL 1:18.26 (3) 39,130

4 4 Hannes van de Wetering HC2 NED AMS 1:18.79 (4) 39,395

5 5 Timme van de Wetering HC1 NED AMS 1:19.33 (5) 39,665

6 9 Oskar Wolf HC2 1:20.16 (6) 40,080

7 26 Oliver August Kaada Lie HC2 1:22.13 (7) 41,065

8 28 Håvard Gravem HC2 1:22.87 (8) 41,435

9 41 Samuel Zschätzsch HC2 1:23.25 (9) 41,625

10 27 Ulrik Evenmo Ervik HC1 1:23.67 (10) 41,835

11 36 Emil Winnerstam HC2 1:24.44 (11) 42,220

12 11 Richard Ketzel HC2 1:25.64 (12) 42,820

13 37 Olle Nyström Eliasson HC2 1:27.28 (13) 43,640

14 17 Veikka Kaiku HC2 1:28.70 (14) 44,350

15 12 Jakob Morgenstern HC2 1:28.86 (15) 44,430

16 38 Sebastian Larnefeldt HC2 1:29.92 (16) 44,960

17 20 Peetu Mukkala HC1 1:33.93 (17) 46,965

18 19 Mikael Jansson HC1 1:41.57 (18) 50,785

 Print: 12/31/2024 1:58:41 PM



European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 8. Men Jun. B - 1500 meter

Pos Name Cat Land Baan 1500 Points

1 6 Thijs Wiersma HB2 NED HVN 1:50.59 (1) 36,863

2 8 Berend Lange HB2 NED LEE 1:53.16 (2) 37,720

3 7 Philip Diniz HB2 NED ENS 1:53.55 (3) 37,850

4 21 Levente Engst HB1 1:54.67 (4) 38,223

5 29 Bendik Becker Pedersen HB2 1:54.79 (5) 38,263

6 1 Jack Boekema HB1 NED HVN 1:55.71 (6) 38,570

7 22 Leo Huber HB1 1:56.51 (7) 38,836

8 23 Maximilian Rau HB2 1:57.57 (8) 39,190

9 32 David Martin Davidsen HB2 1:58.09 (9) 39,363

10 24 Matti Lemcke HB2 1:58.24 (10) 39,413

11 31 Elias Brubak HB1 1:58.41 (11) 39,470

12 30 Tage Alexander Linn HB2 2:02.23 (12) 40,743

13 13 Eeka Rintala HB2 2:03.22 (13) 41,073

14 15 Hemmo Hannula HB1 2:03.53 (14) 41,176

15 16 Veikka Mukkala HB1 2:05.60 (15) 41,866

16 34 Anton Moberg HB1 2:05.97 (16) 41,990

17 33 Finn Zachrisson HB1 SWE GRO 2:08.95 (17) 42,983

18 14 Eemeli Lassila HB2 2:11.00 (18) 43,666

19 35 Harry Ivarsson HB1 WDR

 Print: 12/31/2024 1:58:41 PM



European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 9. Women Jun. C - Mass Start

Pos Name Cat Land Baan 10 Points

87 Ava Zachrisson DC1 SWE GRO DNF

66 Helinä Wannas DC1 DNF

65 Usva Muhonen DC1 DNF

63 Milla Isokorpi DC2 DNF

88 Siri Thompson DC2 DNF

64 Hilja Hiltunen DC1 DNF

76 Latika Suyambudura DC2 DNF

52 Nienke Meesters DC2 NED UTR 28:39.94

53 Hannah de Vries DC2 NED LEE 28:40.37

77 Ella Wotherspoon DC1 29:17.52

51 Fleur Hartveld DC1 NED DNH 28:40.02

69 Nele Pechstein DC1 29:05.09

75 Sunniva Haug Johannesen DC2 28:42.11

78 Ava Skinstad DC2 28:51.03

70 Carla Albrecht DC2 29:01.68

67 Leni Hoffmann DC1 28:40.25

68 Maria Hübner DC1 28:44.61

86 Martha Trude Brehmer DC2 NED TIL 28:50.70

54 Kailey van der Veen DC2 NED LEE 28:39.99

 Print: 12/31/2024 1:58:41 PM



European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 10. Women Jun. B - Mass Start

Pos Name Cat Land Baan 10 Points

60 Unna Muhonen DB2 DNF

61 Iiris Vuorisalo DB1 DNF

85 Alice Lundberg DB2 DNF

59 Oona Koivupuisto DB2 DNF

62 Ilona Wannas DB2 DNF

74 Luisa Jarmatz DB2 6:35.62

55 Mette ten Cate DB2 NED DEV 6:28.32

79 Anne Sofie Knutsen Birkedal DB2 6:34.94

72 Mia Meinig DB2 6:28.67

58 Mara Vergeer DB2 NED HAA 6:33.42

73 Alexandra Sauer DB2 6:52.83

83 Josephine Grill DB2 NED GRO 6:35.47

56 Naomi Kammeraat DB2 NED LEE 6:29.06

82 Eline Lupke Tveter DB1 6:39.97

71 Anik Podufall DB2 6:30.63

80 Louisia Olstad Grinden DB2 6:30.78

81 Pauline Lysø Olsen DB2 6:38.14

84 Beyoncé Andersson DB1 6:59.57

57 Willeke Bouwhuis DB2 NED HVN 6:32.72

 Print: 12/31/2024 1:58:41 PM



European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 11. Men Jun. C - Mass Start

Pos Name Cat Land Baan 10 Points

19 Mikael Jansson HC1 DNF

9 Oskar Wolf HC2 5:01.25

26 Oliver August Kaada Lie HC2 4:56.57

4 Hannes van de Wetering HC2 NED AMS 4:50.92

36 Emil Winnerstam HC2 5:03.70

37 Olle Nyström Eliasson HC2 5:10.79

27 Ulrik Evenmo Ervik HC1 5:03.63

12 Jakob Morgenstern HC2 5:24.12

41 Samuel Zschätzsch HC2 5:02.12

25 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum HC2 4:51.07

20 Peetu Mukkala HC1 5:21.89

2 Johannes Hoomans HC2 NED HVN 4:53.26

3 Ramzi Coenraad HC2 NED TIL 4:54.93

5 Timme van de Wetering HC1 NED AMS 4:50.86

17 Veikka Kaiku HC2 5:09.38

38 Sebastian Larnefeldt HC2 5:11.14

28 Håvard Gravem HC2 5:01.95

11 Richard Ketzel HC2 5:24.13

 Print: 12/31/2024 1:58:41 PM



European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 12. Men Jun. B - Mass Start

Pos Name Cat Land Baan 10 Points

14 Eemeli Lassila HB2 DNF

35 Harry Ivarsson HB1 WDR

30 Tage Alexander Linn HB2 DQ

33 Finn Zachrisson HB1 SWE GRO DNF

15 Hemmo Hannula HB1 DNF

1 Jack Boekema HB1 NED HVN 6:18.88

24 Matti Lemcke HB2 6:19.15

8 Berend Lange HB2 NED LEE 6:15.76

6 Thijs Wiersma HB2 NED HVN 6:06.32

34 Anton Moberg HB1 6:33.65

7 Philip Diniz HB2 NED ENS 6:17.41

29 Bendik Becker Pedersen HB2 6:17.51

21 Levente Engst HB1 6:31.04

22 Leo Huber HB1 6:21.62

16 Veikka Mukkala HB1 6:30.38

31 Elias Brubak HB1 6:17.89

13 Eeka Rintala HB2 6:32.15

32 David Martin Davidsen HB2 6:17.61

23 Maximilian Rau HB2 6:41.06

 Print: 12/31/2024 1:58:41 PM



European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 13. Women Juniors C - Classification

Pos Name Cat Land Baan 500 1000 Points

1 77 Ella Wotherspoon DC1 44.55 (12) 1:30.90 (13) 1:31.23 (14) 135,615

2 51 Fleur Hartveld DC1 NED DNH 41.42 (1) 1:22.98 (1) 82,910

3 54 Kailey van der Veen DC2 NED LEE 41.88 (2) 1:23.84 (3) 83,800

4 52 Nienke Meesters DC2 NED UTR 42.42 (7) 1:23.78 (2) 84,310

5 53 Hannah de Vries DC2 NED LEE 42.33 (5) 1:24.00 (4) 84,330

6 68 Maria Hübner DC1 42.06 (3) 1:24.70 (5) 84,410

7 67 Leni Hoffmann DC1 42.26 (4) 1:25.11 (6) 84,815

8 69 Nele Pechstein DC1 42.41 (6) 1:28.14 (10) 86,480

9 75 Sunniva Haug Johannesen DC2 43.31 (9) 1:26.71 (8) 86,665

10 76 Latika Suyambudura DC2 43.01 (8) 1:28.77 (11) 87,395

11 78 Ava Skinstad DC2 44.80 (13) 1:26.64 (7) 88,120

12 86 Martha Trude Brehmer DC2 NED TIL 44.22 (11) 1:28.11 (9) 88,275

13 70 Carla Albrecht DC2 44.17 (10) 1:29.14 (12) 88,740

14 87 Ava Zachrisson DC1 SWE GRO 46.72 (14) 1:37.18 (15) 95,310

15 66 Helinä Wannas DC1 49.46 (16) 1:43.52 (17) 101,220

16 88 Siri Thompson DC2 50.11 (17) 1:43.29 (16) 101,755

17 65 Usva Muhonen DC1 51.81 (18) 1:45.83 (19) 104,725

18 63 Milla Isokorpi DC2 47.48 (15) DQ 47,480

19 64 Hilja Hiltunen DC1 DQ 1:45.67 (18) 52,835

 Print: 12/31/2024 1:58:41 PM



European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 14. Women Juniors B - Classification

Pos Name Cat Land Baan 500 1500 Points

1 55 Mette ten Cate DB2 NED DEV 40.03 (1) 2:02.22 (1) 80,770

2 56 Naomi Kammeraat DB2 NED LEE 40.42 (2) 2:02.87 (2) 81,376

3 58 Mara Vergeer DB2 NED HAA 41.35 (4) 2:06.53 (4) 83,526

4 57 Willeke Bouwhuis DB2 NED HVN 41.46 (5) 2:07.48 (5) 83,953

5 79 Anne Sofie Knutsen Birkedal DB2 40.74 (3) 2:10.07 (8) 84,096

6 72 Mia Meinig DB2 42.22 (7) 2:06.30 (3) 84,320

7 71 Anik Podufall DB2 42.72 (10) 2:09.87 (7) 86,010

8 73 Alexandra Sauer DB2 42.09 (6) 2:11.99 (9) 86,086

9 80 Louisia Olstad Grinden DB2 43.02 (12) 2:09.86 (6) 86,306

10 81 Pauline Lysø Olsen DB2 42.44 (8) 2:12.30 (10) 86,540

11 84 Beyoncé Andersson DB1 42.44 (8) 2:14.51 (12) 87,276

12 74 Luisa Jarmatz DB2 42.84 (11) 2:13.34 (11) 87,286

13 82 Eline Lupke Tveter DB1 43.77 (13) 2:15.33 (13) 88,880

14 83 Josephine Grill DB2 NED GRO 43.91 (14) 2:18.30 (14) 90,010

15 85 Alice Lundberg DB2 44.21 (15) 2:22.65 (15) 91,760

16 59 Oona Koivupuisto DB2 45.73 (16) 2:29.79 (16) 95,660

17 61 Iiris Vuorisalo DB1 48.94 (18) 2:30.77 (17) 99,196

18 60 Unna Muhonen DB2 48.41 (17) 2:33.73 (18) 99,653

19 62 Ilona Wannas DB2 52.58 (19) 2:46.90 (19) 108,213

 Print: 12/31/2024 1:58:41 PM



European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 15. Men Juniors B - Classification

Pos Name Cat Land Baan 500 1500 Points

1 6 Thijs Wiersma HB2 NED HVN 38.08 (7) 1:50.59 (1) 74,943

2 21 Levente Engst HB1 37.11 (2) 1:54.67 (4) 75,333

3 1 Jack Boekema HB1 NED HVN 36.99 (1) 1:55.71 (6) 75,560

4 8 Berend Lange HB2 NED LEE 37.93 (6) 1:53.16 (2) 75,650

5 7 Philip Diniz HB2 NED ENS 37.87 (5) 1:53.55 (3) 75,720

6 29 Bendik Becker Pedersen HB2 37.56 (4) 1:54.79 (5) 75,823

7 23 Maximilian Rau HB2 37.50 (3) 1:57.57 (8) 76,690

8 22 Leo Huber HB1 38.13 (8) 1:56.51 (7) 76,966

9 24 Matti Lemcke HB2 38.93 (9) 1:58.24 (10) 78,343

10 32 David Martin Davidsen HB2 39.14 (11) 1:58.09 (9) 78,503

11 31 Elias Brubak HB1 39.84 (13) 1:58.41 (11) 79,310

12 30 Tage Alexander Linn HB2 39.09 (10) 2:02.23 (12) 79,833

13 15 Hemmo Hannula HB1 39.34 (12) 2:03.53 (14) 80,516

14 13 Eeka Rintala HB2 39.88 (14) 2:03.22 (13) 80,953

15 16 Veikka Mukkala HB1 41.14 (16) 2:05.60 (15) 83,006

16 33 Finn Zachrisson HB1 SWE GRO 40.87 (15) 2:08.95 (17) 83,853

17 34 Anton Moberg HB1 42.28 (17) 2:05.97 (16) 84,270

18 14 Eemeli Lassila HB2 43.34 (18) 2:11.00 (18) 87,006

19 35 Harry Ivarsson HB1 43.87 (19) WDR 43,870

 Print: 12/31/2024 1:58:41 PM



European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 16. Men Juniors C - Classification

Pos Name Cat Land Baan 500 1000 Points

1 2 Johannes Hoomans HC2 NED HVN 38.48 (1) 1:16.54 (1) 76,750

2 3 Ramzi Coenraad HC2 NED TIL 39.06 (2) 1:18.26 (3) 78,190

3 25 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum HC2 39.49 (4) 1:18.03 (2) 78,505

4 4 Hannes van de Wetering HC2 NED AMS 39.12 (3) 1:18.79 (4) 78,515

5 5 Timme van de Wetering HC1 NED AMS 39.85 (5) 1:19.33 (5) 79,515

6 9 Oskar Wolf HC2 40.32 (6) 1:20.16 (6) 80,400

7 26 Oliver August Kaada Lie HC2 41.19 (10) 1:22.13 (7) 82,255

8 28 Håvard Gravem HC2 40.86 (7) 1:22.87 (8) 82,295

9 41 Samuel Zschätzsch HC2 41.03 (9) 1:23.25 (9) 82,655

10 27 Ulrik Evenmo Ervik HC1 40.90 (8) 1:23.67 (10) 82,735

11 11 Richard Ketzel HC2 41.62 (11) 1:25.64 (12) 84,440

12 36 Emil Winnerstam HC2 42.29 (12) 1:24.44 (11) 84,510

13 37 Olle Nyström Eliasson HC2 42.98 (14) 1:27.28 (13) 86,620

14 17 Veikka Kaiku HC2 42.47 (13) 1:28.70 (14) 86,820

15 12 Jakob Morgenstern HC2 43.37 (15) 1:28.86 (15) 87,800

16 38 Sebastian Larnefeldt HC2 43.51 (16) 1:29.92 (16) 88,470

17 20 Peetu Mukkala HC1 44.01 (17) 1:33.93 (17) 90,975

18 19 Mikael Jansson HC1 47.77 (18) 1:41.57 (18) 98,555

 Print: 12/31/2024 1:58:41 PM



European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 17. Jun. C - Mixed Relay

Pos Name Cat 6 Points

1 110 Team JC10 T 3:25.16 (1) 41,032

2 103 Team JC3 T 3:28.17 (2) 41,634

3 115 Team JC15 T 3:28.36 (3) 41,672

4 102 Team JC2 T 3:30.16 (4) 42,032

5 111 Team JC11 T 3:31.94 (5) 42,388

6 118 Team JC18 T 3:36.22 (6) 43,244

7 108 Team JC8 T 3:36.59 (7) 43,318

8 113 Team JC13 T 3:47.90 (8) 45,580

9 114 Team JC14 T 3:48.39 (9) 45,678

10 106 Team JC6 T 3:52.43 (10) 46,486

11 116 Team JC16 T DQ

104 Team JC4 T DQ

109 Team JC9 T DQ

119 Team JC19 T DQ

112 Team JC12 T DQ

107 Team JC7 T DQ

105 Team JC5 T DQ

101 Team JC1 T DQ

117 Team JC17 T WDR

 Print: 12/31/2024 1:58:41 PM



European Youth Country Match 2024
Thialf - Heerenveen

21 December 2024

Classification 18. Jun. B - Mixed Relay

Pos Name Cat 6 Points

1 127 Team JB7 T 3:15.39 (1) 39,078

2 122 Team JB2 T 3:15.46 (2) 39,092

3 121 Team JB1 T 3:17.13 (3) 39,426

4 123 Team JB3 T 3:17.29 (4) 39,458

5 134 Team JB14 T 3:17.49 (5) 39,498

6 126 Team JB6 T 3:17.78 (6) 39,556

7 129 Team JB9 T 3:18.45 (7) 39,690

8 130 Team JB10 T 3:23.44 (8) 40,688

9 136 Team JB16 T 3:24.71 (9) 40,942

10 131 Team JB11 T 3:25.56 (10) 41,112

11 124 Team JB4 T 3:25.85 (11) 41,170

12 139 Team JB19 T 3:27.63 (12) 41,526

13 137 Team JB17 T 3:30.10 (13) 42,020

14 133 Team JB13 T 3:39.22 (14) 43,844

15 132 Team JB12 T 3:43.01 (15) 44,602

16 138 Team JB18 T 3:57.03 (16) 47,406

17 135 Team JB15 T 3:59.07 (17) 47,814

18 125 Team JB5 T DQ

128 Team JB8 T DQ
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